
Academic Calendar- MBA (2025-2027) 

 
MBA Class of 2027 

Semester Activity From To 

I 

Registration 15-May-2025 (Thursday)  

Regular Sessions 16-May-2025 (Friday) 26-Sep-2025 (Friday) 

Test-I 14-July-2025 (Monday) 25-July-2025 (Friday) 

Test-II 18-Aug-2025 (Monday) 26-Aug-2025 (Tuesday) 

End Term Examinations 27-Sep-2025 (Saturday) 08-Oct-2025 (Wednesday) 

Semester Break 09-Oct-2025 (Friday) 13-Oct-2025 (Monday) 

Semester – I Results Declaration 23-Oct-2025  

II 

Registration 14-Oct-2025 (Tuesday)  

Regular Sessions 15-Oct-2025 (Wednesday) 30-Jan-2026 (Friday) 

Test-I 24-Nov-2025 (Monday) 05-Dec-2025 (Friday) 

Test-II 22-Dec-2025 (Monday) 30-Dec-2025 (Tuesday) 

End Term Examinations 31-Jan-2026 (Saturday) 10-Feb-2026 (Tuesday) 

Semester Break 11-Feb-2026 (Wednesday) 17-Feb-2026 (Thursaday) 

Semester – II Results Declaration 25-Feb-2026  

SIP 

Registration 22-Jan-2026 (Thursday)  

SIP Period 18-Feb-2026 (Monday) 15-May-2026 (Friday) 

SIP Evaluations 11-May-2026 (Monday) 15-May-2026 (Friday) 

Semester Break 16-May-2026 (Saturday) 31-May-2026 (Sunday) 

SIP  Results Declaration 10-Jun-2026  

SummerTerm Examination 25-May-2026 (Monday)  

III 

Registration 01-Jun-2026 (Monday)  

Regular Sessions 02-Jun-2026 (Tuesday) 25-Sep-2026 (Friday) 

Test-I 13-July-2026 (Monday) 24-July-2026 (Friday) 

Test-II 17-Aug-2026 (Monday) 28-Aug-2026 (Friday) 

End Term Examinations 26-Sep-2026 (Saturday) 06-Oct-2026 (Tuesday) 

Semester Break 07-Oct-2026 (Wednesday) 11-Oct-2026 (Sunday) 

Semester – III Results Declaration 21-Oct-2026  

IV Registration 12-Oct-2026 (Monday)  

 Regular Sessions 13-Oct-2026 (Tuesday) 29-Jan-2027 (Friday) 

 Test-I 23-Nov-2026 (Monday) 04-Dec-2026 (Friday) 

 Test-II 21-Dec-2026 (Monday) 29-Dec-2026 (Tuesday) 

 End Term Examinations 30-Jan-2027 (Saturday) 09-Feb-2027 (Tuesday) 

Semester – IV Results Declaration 24-Feb-2027  

Summer Term Examination 15-March-2027   

Convocation & Passing Out Ceremony – July/Aug 2027 

 

 
 


